Contents
The inside story  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Hot buttons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Non-illuminated push buttons  . . . . . . . . . . .3
Illuminated push buttons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Non-illuminated selector switches  . . . . . . .7
Illuminated selector switches  . . . . . . . . . .13
Pilot lights  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

Standard
51 = CH501
TypeContacts ColorKey Type Key Removal Operation & Cam
Availability
KnobLeverKey
A = Chrome■■
B = Black■■
E = Yellow■
G = Green■
L = Blue■
R = Red■
Availability
MaintainedSpring
Key return to
removalcenter
C = ■
L = ■
M = ■
R = ■
Used only with
key-operated
selector switches
Operation &Cam
Note: When using double contact block 91, NC contact is that closest to and mounted on
the left side of the operator. When using double contact block 92, NC contact is that closest
to the operator on each side.
Tip for Quick Service:For small quantity
orders of 2-position selector switches with
contact configurations other than 91 or 92,
order operator and contact blocks sepa-
rately. Cam 12 is normally stocked with
black knob; cam 21 is normally stocked
with black knob or chrome lever.
9
Knob• Interchangeable design
• 5 colors: red, green, yellow, blue,
black + levers in black and chrome
for gloved-hand operation
Operator With Cam• 3-position forms
• Multiple cam configurations allow
optimum versatility
• Maintained and spring return forms
Contact Blocks• Color coded for quick installation
• Maximum of 6 single or 6 double
contact blocks
• Visible contacts for easy, accurate
inspections
• Special applications: gold flashed,
reed switch
Non-illuminated Selector Switches, 3-position
Accessories
Protective
caps
Contact block kits
Finger-safe contact
block guardsKnob color kits Lever typeKnob type
Locking attachmentNameplates
10 Non-illuminated Selector Switches, 3-position
G =
Knob-operated
M =
Lever-operated
K =
Key-operated
CR104PS
3 = Maintained
7 = Spring return
left
8 = Spring return
63 =right
9 = Spring return
left & right
Blank = None